GMC KOLLAM- MEDICAL PG ADMISSION 2025

1. FEESTRUCTURE

stipend/ salary

SI. no	Fee particulars	PG Degree courses	
1	Annual tuition Fees	Rs.57,890/-	For SC/ST/OEC (Rs.100+ 11580+3890) + 5000 Total. 20,565 (Library fee Extra) only. (They must produce caste /Non Creamy Layer Certificate for obtaining concession at the time of admission and must apply for egrants for availing further concession or will have pay the fee in Full)
2	Annual miscellaneous Fees	Rs.11,580/-	
3	Caution	Rs.11,580/-	
4	University Fees	Rs.3,890/-	
5	Registration Fee	Rs.100/-	SC/ST/OEC Students from outside of
	TOTAL	Rs.85,040/-*	Kerala also have to remit the fees in full.
	*Academic Development Fee Rs.5000/-(extra) This fee is non-refundable) including SC/ST/ OEC Students.		

2. BOND				
Period of bond	01 Year (Both AIQ and State Quota candidates)			
No. of Bonds	Two nos. (Execute two bond in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- (200x2 - 2 set.) First bond to effect that they will pay liquidated damages on discontinuation of the course and Second bond that they shall serve the Government of Kerala for minimum period of one year after completion of the course)			
Bond Amount	Rs.50,00,000/-			
Sureties	2 persons (should be parents/guardians of candidates)			
Stamp Paper	Each bond in value Rs.200/-(Kerala stamp paper) First party: Student Second Party: The Principal, Government Medical College Kollam, Parippally. Has to bring plain stamp paper the matter will printed from the college. Two Sureties to be present on the day of admission for signing the bond with their ID proof.			
Amount of	As per Government of Kerala rules			

As per Government of Kerala rules.

3. DOCUMENTS TO BE SUMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

SI.	Documents required		
1	Allotment Memo (MCC/CEE)		
2	Admit Card (NEET PG 2025)		
3	Rank letter (NEET,CEE)		
4	Mark Data Sheet (NEET/CEE)		
5	NEET Result Sheet		
6	Fee receipt MCC/CEE		
7	Document to Prove Date of Birth (if matriculation certificate does not bear the same)		
8	10 th Pass Certificate & Mark list (CBSE, ICSE -if any)		
9	12 th Pass Certificate & Mark list (CBSE, ICSE –if any)		
10	MBBS Degree Certificate		
11	MBBS Degree Mark lists (All Phases)		
12	CRRI/CRMI Certificate		
13	TCMC/KMC Registration		
14	Migration Certificate (All other universities except KUHS)		
15	Eligibility Certificate (All other universities except KUHS)		
16	Transfer Certificate from institution last studied or Certificate from the institution that they do not provide transfer certificate		
17	Course & Conduct Certificate		
18	Nativity Certificate		
19	Migration Certificate (if applicable)		
20	Equivalence Certificate (if required)		
21	Physical Fitness Certificate from a doctor not below the rank of an Assistant Surgeon		
22	Declaration duly signed by student and Guardians		
23	For SC/ST/OBC/OEC and EWS candidates – certificates applicable to them. (Caste Certificate/Non- Creamy Layer Certificate in case of Reservation Category)		
24	For candidates claiming PWD status, Certificates from the appropriate authority as per NMC norms		
25	Two set photocopy of above documents		
26	Students are directed to submit the soft copy of all the original certificates and Passport Size Photo (separately (PDF format- each certificate less than 150kb) along with the hard copy at the time of admission. Send softcopy to email: ugmcklm@gmail.com (Photo requirements : - Maximum Size : 30Kb , Image Dimension : 150W X 200H , Image Type : JPG, Background color : White)		
	One Plastic folder to Keep the original documents		

For details: 0474 257 5574, 257 4574